
Ambulatory Care  
Tiffany Hair Tiffany.Hair@va.gov (Nursing/FNP/PA/Med Students)  
Cardiopulmonary  
Robert Downey Robert.Downey@va.gov (Respiratory Techs/Related Fields)  
Cheyenne Vet Center  
*Not accepting applications at this time* contact CFEDPublic.Website@va.gov  
Community Living Center  
Connie Volk connie.volk@va.gov (Nursing/FNP/PA/Med Students)  
Dental  
Roger Davies Roger.Davies@VA.gov (Dental/Related Fields)  
Emergency Room  
Dutch McBride Dutch.McBride@va.gov (Nursing/FNP/PA/Med Students)  
Fiscal  
Susan Tobin Susan.Tobin@va.gov (Fiscal/Related Fields) 
Remines, Renee renee.remines@va.gov (Fiscal/Related Fields) 
Fort Collins Clinic  
Dr. Prashant Joseph Prashant.Joseph@va.gov(Nursing/FNP/PA/Med Students/Business)  
Fort Collins Vet Center  
*Not accepting applications at this time* contact CFEDPublic.Website@va.gov  
Greeley Clinic  
Stephanie Stall Stephanie.Stall@va.gov (Nursing/FNP/PA/Med Students/Business)  
Home Based Primary Care  
Shannon Wilcox shannon.wilcox@va.gov  
Human Resources  
Ciji Parker (Primary) ciji.parker@va.gov (Human Resources/Related Fields)  
Peggy Herrington (Alternate) Peggy.herrington@va.gov (Human Resources/Related Fields) 
Intensive Care Unit/Endoscopy 
Jennifer Goodman Jennifer.goodman2@va.gov (Nursing)  
Laboratory  
Kyle Hendren (Primary) kyle.hendren@va.gov (Phlebotomy/Lab Techs)  
Mendy Woodworth (Alternate) Melinda.woodworth@va.gov (Phlebotomy/Lab Techs)  
Med Surg/C-Ward  
Darcey Harris darcey.harris@va.gov (Nursing)  
Medical Specialty Services  
Ann Duda ann.duda@va.gov  
Mental Health Service Line  
Courtney Reinfeld Courtney.Reinfeld@va.gov (Doctoral Level Psychology Interns)  
Irene Johnson irene.johnson@va.gov (Social Workers)  
Gilda Mark Gilda.Mark@va.gov (RN/PMHNP)  
Rebecca Bailly Rebecca.Bailly@va.gov (Doctoral Level Psychology Interns/LPC/Licensed 
Marriage/Family Therapists)  
Terri Orcutt terri.orcutt@va.gov (Psychiatry)  
Tia Ferguson tia.ferguson1@va.gov (LPC/Licensed Marriage & Family Theraist)  
Mobile-Telehealth  
Scott DeFreece Scott.Defreece@va.gov (Nursing/FNP/PA/Med Students/Lab Techs)  
Nutrition/Food services  
Emily Smith Emily.Smith2@va.gov (Dieticians)  
Optometry/Eye Clinic  
Dr. Regina Zimmers regina.zimmers@va.gov (Optometry Students/Related Fields)  
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Pharmacy  
Amanda Thompson  Amanda.Thompson2@va.gov  (Pharmacy students and Pharmacy VALOR 
program coordinator). 
Physical Medicine  
Byron Long Byron.long@va.gov (PT/OT/Audio/Speech/Recreational Therapist)  
Radiology  
Keri Lovelett keri.lovelett@va.gov (Radiology/RadiographyTechs)  
David Nelson david.nelson8@va.gov (Radiology/RadiographyTechs) 
RRTP 
Stacey Leach Stacey.Leach@va.gov  (Nursing) 
Sterile Processing Department  
Michael Young Michael.Young5@va.gov (Sterile Processing/Related Fields) Mike Young 
Surgical Clinic 
Elizabeth Marzluf Elizabeth.Marzluf@va.gov (NP/FNP) 
Surgical Services  
James Gray James.Gray10@va.gov(FNP/PA/Med Students)  
Sheri Cazier sheri.cazier@va.gov(OR Nursing/Surgical Techs)Sherry Crazier  
John (Chris) Kipple john.kipple@va.gov (CRNA)  
Amanda Kaiser (Alternate) Amanda.kaiser@va.gov (Surgical services all related fields) 
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